
 

To whomsoever it may concern 

This is to certify that following students of Techno India NJR Institute of Technology has attended the 
seminar on “Managing and leading in Digital world” on 27th Jan, 2020. 

S.No. Name Branch Year Email Id 
1 Ann mary thomas CSE / IT 2nd 18etccs009@technonjr.org 
2 Vikas Soni CSE / IT 3rd vikassoni.soni22@gmail.com 
3 Chirag jain CSE / IT 2nd jtarun960@gmail.com 
4 Mehul Joshi CSE / IT 2nd joshimehul005@gmail.com 
5 Mohit Sadhwani CSE / IT 2nd mohit.sadhwani.19@gmail.com 
6 Roopin Kothari CSE / IT 3rd roopinkothari26@gmail.com  
7 Divya Jain CSE / IT 3rd 17etccs010@technonjr.org 
8 Bhumika Salvi CSE / IT 2nd bhumikasalvi56@gmail.com 
9 Anjali mewada CSE / IT 2nd mewadaanjali4@gmail.com 

10 Kavish Lodha CSE / IT 2nd Kavishjainrcks11@gmail.com 
11 SHIVAM SONI CSE / IT 3rd shivamsoniss9549@gmail.com 
12 Krithik jain CSE / IT 2nd Krithikbaghmar@gmail.com 
13 Ravindra Pratap Singh CSE / IT 2nd ravindrapratapsinghbhati8@gmail.com 
14 Arpita kothari CSE / IT 3rd 17etccs004 
15 Apex sharma ECE  2nd apexsharma13@gmail.com 
16 Priyanshu Upadhyay CSE / IT 1st pu992338@gmail.com 
17 Kartik dave CSE / IT 2nd davekartik73@gmail.com 
18 Vidushi dhakar CSE / IT 2nd vidushidhakar@gmail.com 
19 Hussain CSE / IT 1st hussainlohawala55@gmail.com 

20 
Harshwardhan Singh 

Bhati  ECE  2nd bharshwardhansingh@gmail.com  
21 Ishika Jain CSE / IT 2nd ijishi02@gmail.com 
22 Tanishka Jain CSE / IT 3rd jaintanishka022@gmail.com 
23 Gazala patwala CSE / IT 2nd gazalapw205@gmail.com 
24 Mohit Choudhary CSE / IT 2nd mohitgnps4@gmail.com 
25 Jayesh Kugsiya CSE / IT 2nd jkugsiya11@gmail.com 
26 Ajay Gour ECE  2nd ajayvrgour02@gmail.com 
27 Ritu Sen CSE / IT 3rd ritusen299@gmail.com 
28 Siddharth Jain CSE / IT 2nd sid292000@gmail.com 
29 Charul Mehta  CSE / IT 2nd charulmehta0@gmail.com 
30 Riya talreja ECE  2nd riyatalreja9401@gmail.com 
31 Shashank gorana CSE / IT 2nd shashankgorana07@gmail.com 
32 Gazal Lodha CSE / IT 2nd 18etccs033@technonjr.org 
33 Prerna Paliwal CSE / IT 3rd prernapaliwal80@gmail.com 
34 Sanjana purbia  CSE / IT 1st pushkarpurbia1974@gmail.com 
35 Apoorva Jindal  CSE / IT 3rd apoorva.jindal.99@gmail.com  
36 Ekansh Jain CSE / IT 3rd ejekanshjain@gmail.com 
37 Nidhi Shukla CSE / IT 3rd nidhishukla8368@gmail.com 



 

 

38 Priyesh soni CSE / IT 2nd priyeshsoni2700@gmail.com 
39 Eakansh Jain CSE / IT 2nd eakanshjain22@gmail.com 
40 Rishika jain CSE / IT 3rd 17etccs047@technonjr.org 
41 Dheeraj Dashora CSE / IT 3rd dheerajdashora0@gmail.com 
42 Mohit kothari CSE / IT 3rd Kotharim401@gmail.com 
43 Mahima Sharma CSE / IT 3rd sharmamahima545@gmail.com  
44 Lakshdeep hiran ECE  1st lakshhiran@gmail.com 
45 Devyani Gupta CSE / IT 3rd Devyanigupta0310@gmail.com 
46 Darshan  CSE / IT 2nd Darshanjain9447@gmail.com 
47 Nikita Pande CSE / IT 3rd nikipande00@gmail.com 
48 Hardi jain  CSE / IT 2nd jainhardi25@gmail.com 
49 Thakur nupur girish CSE / IT 2nd tnupurg@gmail.com 
50 Nishant Jain CSE / IT 3rd nishantnjjain@gmail.com 
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